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Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	8		Show	Yards	Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys 13-14 50 Free
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWFASTElliot Vech 14   22.42 Y AAAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOZachary Decker 13   23.26 Y AAA F
-3 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOThomas Rhine 14   23.49 Y AAA F
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOKyler OToole 14   23.52 Y AA F
-5 3/15/2024 2024 MW App Nebraska Y ChampsMWBARRReid Novotny 14   23.54 Y AA F
-6 12/1/2023 2023 IA DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSMWSCMCarson Hoak 14   23.55 Y AA F
-7 2/2/2024 2024 MW Obs Elkhorn Fete FlingMWUNRyan Carr 14   23.82 Y AA F
-8* 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSCSCBraxton Rees 14   23.87 Y AA F
-8* 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWACEKaeson Schooley 14   23.87 Y AA F

Boys 13-14 100 Free
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWFASTElliot Vech 14   49.05 Y AAAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSWATCarson Hoak 14   49.14 Y AAAA F
-3 2/22/2024 2024 MW Obs Nebraska State HSMWUNAiden Olsen 14   50.68 Y AAA P
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOZachary Decker 13   50.89 Y AAA F
-5 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOColin Conn 14   50.96 Y AAA F
-6 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOThomas Rhine 14   50.97 Y AAA F
-7 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOAlexander Jones 13   51.90 Y AA P
-8 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWBARRReid Novotny 14   51.91 Y AA F

Boys 13-14 200 Free
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSWATCarson Hoak 14 1:45.15 Y AAAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWFASTElliot Vech 14 1:45.37 Y AAAA F
-3 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOZachary Decker 13 1:50.00 Y AAA F
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 1:50.44 Y AAA F
-5 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWISWMColin Conn 14 1:51.54 Y AAA P
-6 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOAiden Olsen 14 1:51.82 Y AAA F
-7 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOAlexander Jones 13 1:52.42 Y AA F
-8 1/6/2024 2024 IA Midwest All StarsMWMWThomas Rhine 14 1:53.55 Y AA F

Boys 13-14 500 Free
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSWATCarson Hoak 14 4:51.99 Y AAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOColin Conn 14 4:52.09 Y AAA F
-3 2/22/2024 2024 MW Obs Nebraska State HSMWUNElliot Vech 14 4:53.60 Y AAA P
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOAlexander Jones 13 5:01.00 Y AAA F
-5 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOZachary Decker 13 5:01.16 Y AAA F
-6 2/22/2024 2024 MW Obs Nebraska State HSMWUNSamir Luthra 14 5:06.67 Y AA P
-7 11/17/2023 2023 MV EKC Woody Memorial InviteMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 5:13.22 Y AA F
-8 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14 5:14.94 Y AA F

Boys 13-14 1000 Free
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOColin Conn 14 9:59.81 Y AAAA F
-2 5/30/2024 2024 MW SCSC Summer Distance MeeMWSOAlexander Jones 1310:17.28 Y AAA F
-3 5/30/2024 2024 MW SCSC Summer Distance MeeMWSOZachary Decker 1310:27.35 Y AAA F
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALSamir Luthra 1410:44.15 Y AA F
-5 10/27/2023 2023 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial InvMWSOThomas Rhine 1410:58.31 Y A F
-6 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSSTLanden Cadwell 1411:07.92 Y A F
-7 12/1/2023 2023 IA DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSMWISWMJack Olsen 1411:09.78 Y A F
-8 1/28/2024 2024 MW BT King Queen DistanceMWGOALGrant Hultgren 1411:10.43 Y A F

Boys 13-14 1650 Free
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOColin Conn 1416:51.18 Y AAA F
-2 5/30/2024 2024 MW SCSC Summer Distance MeeMWSOAlexander Jones 1317:02.51 Y AAA F
-3 5/30/2024 2024 MW SCSC Summer Distance MeeMWSOZachary Decker 1317:14.73 Y AAA F
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALSamir Luthra 1417:52.75 Y AA F
-5 1/28/2024 2024 MW BT King Queen DistanceMWGOALGrant Hultgren 1418:35.66 Y A F
-6 3/1/2024 2024 MW CBSC Champ ChallengeMWSSTLanden Cadwell 1418:37.57 Y A F
-7 3/1/2024 2024 MW HLA Champ ChallengeMWMACLucas Li 1318:55.93 Y A F
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-8 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSCSCAaron Arens 1319:05.62 Y A F

Boys 13-14 100 Back
-1 2/3/2024 2024 IA Obs IAHSAA-AmesMWUNCarson Hoak 14   52.59 Y AAAA F
-2 2/8/2024 2024 MW Obs Heartland ConferenceMWUNElliot Vech 14   53.92 Y AAA F
-3 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14   55.36 Y AAA F
-4 2/22/2024 2024 MW Obs Nebraska State HSMWUNOliver Wong 14   56.04 Y AAA F
-5 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOKyler OToole 14   56.65 Y AA F
-6 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOZachary Decker 13   56.87 Y AA P
-7 2/22/2024 2024 MW Obs Nebraska State HSMWUNRyan Khammaly 14   57.33 Y AA P
-8 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWLSSDru Breeden 14   58.77 Y A P

Boys 13-14 200 Back
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSWATCarson Hoak 14 1:55.11 Y AAAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWFASTElliot Vech 14 1:58.95 Y AAA F
-3 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 2:00.86 Y AAA F
-4 1/6/2024 2024 IA Midwest All StarsMWMWJack Olsen 14 2:07.78 Y AA F
-5 2/17/2024 2024 MW MAC NTS 9 and Over MeetMWSOColin Conn 14 2:12.30 Y A F

Boys 13-14 100 Breast
-1 2/8/2024 2024 MW Obs Heartland ConferenceMWUNBennett Bacon 14   59.06 Y AAAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSCSCBraxton Rees 14 1:01.93 Y AAA F
-3 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 1:03.26 Y AAA F
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14 1:04.04 Y AA F
-5 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWMACAlexander Keuser 14 1:05.04 Y AA F
-6 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALEthan Vermeer 14 1:05.84 Y AA F
-7 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSCSCAaron Arens 13 1:06.48 Y AA F
-8 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALJonah Kinnison 13 1:07.27 Y A P

Boys 13-14 200 Breast
-1 1/6/2024 2024 IA Midwest All StarsMWMWBennett Bacon 14 2:12.04 Y AAAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSCSCBraxton Rees 14 2:18.65 Y AAA F
-3 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 2:19.36 Y AA F
-4 5/18/2024 2024 MW SCSC Salute to SummerMWSOColin Conn 14 2:21.99 Y AA F
-5 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALEthan Vermeer 14 2:24.66 Y AA P
-6 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWLSSBraxton Gunn 14 2:24.98 Y AA P
-7 2/2/2024 2024 MW SCSC President's Day MeetMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14 2:26.05 Y A F
-8 1/6/2024 2024 IA Midwest All StarsMWMWAaron Arens 13 2:27.66 Y A F

Boys 13-14 100 Fly
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSWATCarson Hoak 14   53.81 Y AAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOColin Conn 14   54.35 Y AAA F
-3 2/22/2024 2024 MW Obs Nebraska State HSMWUNRyan Khammaly 14   54.45 Y AAA P
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOKyler OToole 14   55.68 Y AAA F
-5 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOAiden Olsen 14   57.51 Y AA P
-6 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWLSSDru Breeden 14   57.64 Y AA P
-7 3/15/2024 2024 MW App Nebraska Y ChampsMWFASTElliot Vech 14   57.91 Y AA F
-8 1/6/2024 2024 IA Midwest All StarsMWMWGrant Hultgren 14   58.09 Y AA F

Boys 13-14 200 Fly
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOColin Conn 14 2:02.59 Y AAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALGabriel Jacobson 13 2:14.76 Y A F

Boys 13-14 200 IM
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSWATCarson Hoak 14 1:58.99 Y AAAA F
-2 2/22/2024 2024 MW Obs Nebraska State HSMWUNBennett Bacon 14 2:00.50 Y AAA P
-3 2/8/2024 2024 MW Obs Heartland ConferenceMWUNElliot Vech 14 2:01.73 Y AAA P
-4 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 2:04.59 Y AAA F
-5 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWISWMColin Conn 14 2:06.49 Y AA P
-6 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOAiden Olsen 14 2:09.14 Y AA F
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-7 2/8/2024 2024 MW Obs Metro ConferenceMWUNOliver Wong 14 2:10.02 Y AA P
-8 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWLSSBraxton Gunn 14 2:10.41 Y AA P

Boys 13-14 400 IM
-1 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWSOColin Conn 14 4:19.51 Y AAA F
-2 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWFASTElliot Vech 14 4:23.87 Y AAA F
-3 1/6/2024 2024 IA Midwest All StarsMWMWBennett Bacon 14 4:26.99 Y AAA F
-4 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWLSSBraxton Gunn 14 4:32.16 Y AA P
-5 12/1/2023 2023 IA DSMY SNOW GLOBE CLASSMWSCMCarson Hoak 14 4:33.67 Y AA F
-6 1/6/2024 2024 IA Midwest All StarsMWMWGrant Hultgren 14 4:34.40 Y AA F
-7 2/2/2024 2024 MW SCSC President's Day MeetMWGOALJack Olsen 14 4:43.58 Y A F
-8 3/8/2024 2024 MW Midwestern Short Course ChMWMACLucas Li 13 4:44.43 Y A F


